
1st Yr - Bachelor Engineering (Honours) - 3707 - Flexible 
Engineering - Group 5 - T3 2026 Start
Students should visit myPlan to view additional critical notes and information regarding this pathway and the 
recommended courses below. The link to myPlan can be found on the Engineering Progression checksheets & 
study plans page.

Program: Engineering (Honours) [3707]

Year 1 Term 3

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
DESN1000 Introduction to Engineering Design and Innovation 6
PHYS1121 or PHYS1131 6
MATH1131 or MATH1141 6

Year 2 Term 1

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
COMP1511 Programming Fundamentals 6
ELEC1111 Electrical Circuit Fundamentals 6

Year 2 Term 2

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
COMP1521 Computer Systems Fundamentals COMP1511 6
MATH1231 or MATH1241 6
PHYS1221 or PHYS1231 6


